
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Round 1 - British GP
Principality Stadium, Cardiff - October 8FMNR: ACU

IMN: 207/01

................................................................. ................................................................. .................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Dave Edwards FIM Delegate - Rodrigo Castro

SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 99 ACU Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda Genuine Honda 46.733  8 of 11
2 200 AMA Cole SEELY (USA) MotoConcepts Honda 46.928  7 of 11 .195 .195
3 891 AMA Justin BOGLE (USA) MDK Motorsport KTM 47.322  7 of  9 .589 .394
4 19 MA Aaron TANTI (AUS) CDR Yamaha Yamaha 47.601 11 of 12 .868 .279
5 773 FFM Thomas DO (FRA) Honda NILS Honda 47.723  4 of  9 .990 .122
6 910 AMA Carson BROWN (USA) GSM Yamaha Yamaha 47.901  7 of  8 1.168 .178
7 41 AMA Derek KELLEY (USA) Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki 48.006  9 of 12 1.273 .105
8 45 AMA Henry MILLER (USA) Rick Ware Racing Yamaha 48.086 11 of 11 1.353 .080
9 715 AMA Phil NICOLETTI (USA) Club MX FXR Yamaha 48.169 10 of 11 1.436 .083

10 102 MA Matt MOSS (AUS) Bud Racing Kawasaki 48.954  9 of 10 2.221 .785
11 275 ACU Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) Suzuki 49.030  8 of 10 2.297 .076

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Dave Edwards FIM Delegate - Rodrigo Castro

SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
19 Aaron TANTI (AUS) 42.313 57.892 1:02.133 47.795 57.069 53.709 47.911 1:01.549 47.783 1:07.317 47.601 48.006
41 Derek KELLEY (USA) 53.939 49.553 55.737 48.292 48.796 57.579 48.270 58.725 48.006 48.525 56.191 48.074
45 Henry MILLER (USA) 55.673 48.807 1:00.448 49.423 58.274 1:27.291 48.262 1:02.772 1:11.192 48.957 48.086
99 Max ANSTIE (UK) 37.837 51.850 47.948 57.323 47.154 47.074 1:06.071 46.733 2:02.509 46.776 1:05.394
102 Matt MOSS (AUS) 46.367 49.931 52.958 1:08.934 1:02.274 1:11.563 49.275 1:37.374 48.954 1:47.655
200 Cole SEELY (USA) 1:03.303 1:01.038 59.505 47.312 59.752 56.945 46.928 59.615 47.001 1:00.913 48.031
275 Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) 44.357 49.935 1:11.968 49.080 59.356 1:01.568 51.489 49.030 1:59.560 1:01.810
715 Phil NICOLETTI (USA) 1:06.762 48.522 48.386 48.853 1:20.435 48.900 1:24.194 48.195 1:06.447 48.169 1:13.076
773 Thomas DO (FRA) 1:12.705 48.694 1:16.571 47.723 1:58.254 47.914 1:10.738 1:06.105 57.794
891 Justin BOGLE (USA) 1:04.967 48.252 48.322 1:27.049 48.032 1:19.076 47.322 1:08.627 47.740
910 Carson BROWN (USA) 43.237 48.450 51.828 48.021 48.079 1:02.276 47.901 48.296

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
19  Aaron TANTI (AUS)  (4th) 9 19.340 35.453 16.399 1:11.192

1 7.789 19.554 14.970 42.313 10 19.299 16.373 13.285 48.957
2 19.382 16.264 22.246 57.892 11 19.151 16.348 12.587 48.086
3 19.503 16.399 26.231 1:02.133
4 19.006 16.178 12.611 47.795 99  Max ANSTIE (UK)  (1st)
5 19.492 16.572 21.005 57.069 1 6.628 18.427 12.782 37.837
6 19.053 16.387 18.269 53.709 2 21.255 17.428 13.167 51.850
7 19.064 16.543 12.304 47.911 3 19.459 16.475 12.014 47.948
8 23.314 22.692 15.543 1:01.549 4 22.177 20.822 14.324 57.323
9 19.167 16.480 12.136 47.783 5 19.129 16.076 11.949 47.154
10 23.189 28.501 15.627 1:07.317 6 19.076 16.097 11.901 47.074
11 19.085 16.644 11.872 47.601 7 29.307 22.783 13.981 1:06.071
12 19.352 16.584 12.070 48.006 8 18.834 16.079 11.820 46.733

9 1:20.786 18.968 22.755 2:02.509
41  Derek KELLEY (USA)  (7th) 10 18.816 15.913 12.047 46.776

1 10.310 22.055 21.574 53.939 11 30.859 18.183 16.352 1:05.394
2 19.814 16.611 13.128 49.553
3 19.574 20.693 15.470 55.737 102  Matt MOSS (AUS)  (10th)
4 19.634 16.143 12.515 48.292 1 9.537 18.638 18.192 46.367
5 19.313 16.959 12.524 48.796 2 19.779 16.773 13.379 49.931
6 23.289 20.014 14.276 57.579 3 20.035 16.849 16.074 52.958
7 19.560 15.935 12.775 48.270 4 21.230 33.471 14.233 1:08.934
8 23.494 18.307 16.924 58.725 5 20.594 17.137 24.543 1:02.274
9 18.922 16.263 12.821 48.006 6 26.743 26.927 17.893 1:11.563
10 19.549 16.007 12.969 48.525 7 19.616 17.398 12.261 49.275
11 23.893 19.316 12.982 56.191 8 51.462 29.129 16.783 1:37.374
12 19.300 16.314 12.460 48.074 9 19.712 17.173 12.069 48.954

10 59.965 30.949 16.741 1:47.655
45  Henry MILLER (USA)  (8th)

1 10.090 23.836 21.747 55.673 200  Cole SEELY (USA)  (2nd)
2 19.578 16.374 12.855 48.807 1 19.214 23.688 20.401 1:03.303
3 20.232 21.536 18.680 1:00.448 2 19.292 16.326 25.420 1:01.038
4 20.001 16.731 12.691 49.423 3 24.150 20.395 14.960 59.505
5 19.141 18.050 21.083 58.274 4 19.053 16.135 12.124 47.312
6 55.104 18.049 14.138 1:27.291 5 22.186 20.653 16.913 59.752
7 19.122 16.615 12.525 48.262 6 19.279 21.541 16.125 56.945
8 24.481 17.595 20.696 1:02.772 7 18.983 15.857 12.088 46.928
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SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
8 23.598 20.870 15.147 59.615 2 19.686 16.409 12.599 48.694
9 18.882 16.172 11.947 47.001 3 27.795 31.736 17.040 1:16.571
10 23.993 21.620 15.300 1:00.913 4 19.133 16.047 12.543 47.723
11 19.033 16.284 12.714 48.031 5 1:01.965 33.260 23.029 1:58.254

6 19.020 16.369 12.525 47.914
275  Dylan WOODCOCK (UK)  (11th) 7 26.503 25.475 18.760 1:10.738

1 5.968 22.021 16.368 44.357 8 19.534 24.861 21.710 1:06.105
2 20.164 17.412 12.359 49.935 9 21.488 21.169 15.137 57.794
3 27.821 27.758 16.389 1:11.968
4 19.578 17.312 12.190 49.080 891  Justin BOGLE (USA)  (3rd)
5 19.537 17.144 22.675 59.356 1 21.848 23.775 19.344 1:04.967
6 22.499 23.879 15.190 1:01.568 2 19.286 16.528 12.438 48.252
7 19.744 16.627 15.118 51.489 3 19.379 16.598 12.345 48.322
8 19.527 16.522 12.981 49.030 4 33.200 31.278 22.571 1:27.049
9 1:14.697 29.273 15.590 1:59.560 5 19.299 16.251 12.482 48.032
10 23.770 22.898 15.142 1:01.810 6 30.129 33.507 15.440 1:19.076

7 18.944 16.109 12.269 47.322
715  Phil NICOLETTI (USA)  (9th) 8 19.963 32.460 16.204 1:08.627

1 11.516 36.478 18.768 1:06.762 9 19.023 16.276 12.441 47.740
2 19.577 16.112 12.833 48.522
3 19.400 16.324 12.662 48.386 910  Carson BROWN (USA)  (6th)
4 19.430 16.506 12.917 48.853 1 6.969 20.029 16.239 43.237
5 32.964 28.661 18.810 1:20.435 2 19.653 16.404 12.393 48.450
6 18.799 17.143 12.958 48.900 3 19.671 17.761 14.396 51.828
7 29.268 32.922 22.004 1:24.194 4 19.545 15.986 12.490 48.021
8 18.832 16.614 12.749 48.195 5 19.635 16.073 12.371 48.079
9 23.876 25.046 17.525 1:06.447 6 25.342 21.684 15.250 1:02.276
10 18.917 16.677 12.575 48.169 7 19.169 16.276 12.456 47.901
11 30.975 24.665 17.436 1:13.076 8 19.266 16.618 12.412 48.296

773  Thomas DO (FRA)  (5th)
1 14.031 34.855 23.819 1:12.705

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Principality Stadium, Cardiff - October 8FMNR: ACU
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SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:29.687 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda 51.850 2
1:31.687 910 Carson BROWN (USA) Yamaha 48.450 2
1:53.219 891 Justin BOGLE (USA) KTM 48.252 2
2:17.635 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda 47.948 3
3:30.133 19 Aaron TANTI (AUS) Yamaha 47.795 4
3:51.158 200 Cole SEELY (USA) Honda 47.312 4
4:02.112 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda 47.154 5
4:49.186 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda 47.074 6
6:34.783 200 Cole SEELY (USA) Honda 46.928 7
6:41.990 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda 46.733 8

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Round 1 - British GP
Principality Stadium, Cardiff - October 8FMNR: ACU

IMN: 207/01
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Dave Edwards FIM Delegate - Rodrigo Castro

SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 M. ANSTIE 18.834 C. SEELY 15.857 M. ANSTIE 11.820 M. ANSTIE 46.733 46.733
2 P. NICOLETTI 18.917 T. DO 16.047 A. TANTI 11.872 C. SEELY 46.787 46.928
3 D. KELLEY 18.922 M. ANSTIE 16.079 C. SEELY 11.947 J. BOGLE 47.322 47.322
4 J. BOGLE 18.944 J. BOGLE 16.109 M. MOSS 12.069 A. TANTI 47.601 47.601
5 C. SEELY 18.983 D. KELLEY 16.263 J. BOGLE 12.269 D. KELLEY 47.645 48.006
6 A. TANTI 19.085 C. BROWN 16.276 C. BROWN 12.412 T. DO 47.705 47.723
7 T. DO 19.133 H. MILLER 16.348 D. KELLEY 12.460 C. BROWN 47.857 47.901
8 H. MILLER 19.151 D. WOODCOCK 16.522 T. DO 12.525 H. MILLER 48.086 48.086
9 C. BROWN 19.169 A. TANTI 16.644 P. NICOLETTI 12.575 P. NICOLETTI 48.169 48.169
10 D. WOODCOCK 19.527 P. NICOLETTI 16.677 H. MILLER 12.587 M. MOSS 48.954 48.954
11 M. MOSS 19.712 M. MOSS 17.173 D. WOODCOCK 12.981 D. WOODCOC 49.030 49.030

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Round 1 - British GP
Principality Stadium, Cardiff - October 8FMNR: ACU
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Dave Edwards FIM Delegate - Rodrigo Castro

SX 2
Qualifying - Combined Groups

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 08/10/22 Posted at: 15:26

Event Event Fastest
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine Q01  Q02  Lap  

1 401 AMA Jace OWEN (USA) Club MX FXR Yamaha 46.584 46.584
2 99 ACU Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda Genuine Honda 46.733 46.733
3 200 AMA Cole SEELY (USA) MotoConcepts Honda 46.928 46.928
4 66 AMA Chris BLOSE (USA) Bud Racing Kawasaki 46.960 46.960
5 48 AMA Mitch OLDENBURG (USA) MotoConcepts Honda 47.043 47.043
6 79 AMA Derek DRAKE (USA) MDK Motorsport KTM 47.219 47.219
7 891 AMA Justin BOGLE (USA) MDK Motorsport KTM 47.322 47.322
8 12 AMA Shane McELRATH (USA) Rick Ware Racing Yamaha 47.404 47.404
9 11 AMA Kyle CHISHOLM (USA) CDR Yamaha Yamaha 47.501 47.501

10 141 FFM Maxime DESPREY (FRA) GSM Yamaha Yamaha 47.597 47.597
11 19 MA Aaron TANTI (AUS) CDR Yamaha Yamaha 47.601 47.601
12 20 MA Wilson TODD (AUS) Honda Genuine Honda 47.657 47.657
13 773 FFM Thomas DO (FRA) Honda NILS Honda 47.723 47.723
14 910 AMA Carson BROWN (USA) GSM Yamaha Yamaha 47.901 47.901
15 41 AMA Derek KELLEY (USA) Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki 48.006 48.006
16 45 AMA Henry MILLER (USA) Rick Ware Racing Yamaha 48.086 48.086
17 715 AMA Phil NICOLETTI (USA) Club MX FXR Yamaha 48.169 48.169
18 53 ACU Dylan WALSH (UK) Kawasaki 48.474 48.474
19 40 AMA Dilan SCHWARTZ (USA) Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki 48.561 48.561
20 384 FMI Lorenzo CAMPORESE (ITA) Honda NILS Honda 48.846 48.846
21 102 MA Matt MOSS (AUS) Bud Racing Kawasaki 48.954 48.954
22 275 ACU Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) Suzuki 49.030 49.030

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Pos No Name Time  
1 99 Max ANSTIE (UK) 46.733
2 66 Chris BLOSE (USA) 46.960
3 79 Derek DRAKE (USA) 47.219
4 12 Shane McELRATH (USA) 47.404
5 141 Maxime DESPREY (FRA) 47.597
6 20 Wilson TODD (AUS) 47.657
7 910 Carson BROWN (USA) 47.901
8 45 Henry MILLER (USA) 48.086
9 53 Dylan WALSH (UK) 48.474

10 384 Lorenzo CAMPORESE (ITA) 48.846
11 275 Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) 49.030
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SX 2
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Pos No Name Time  
1 401 Jace OWEN (USA) 46.584
2 200 Cole SEELY (USA) 46.928
3 48 Mitch OLDENBURG (USA) 47.043
4 891 Justin BOGLE (USA) 47.322
5 11 Kyle CHISHOLM (USA) 47.501
6 19 Aaron TANTI (AUS) 47.601
7 773 Thomas DO (FRA) 47.723
8 41 Derek KELLEY (USA) 48.006
9 715 Phil NICOLETTI (USA) 48.169

10 40 Dilan SCHWARTZ (USA) 48.561
11 102 Matt MOSS (AUS) 48.954
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SX 2
Qualifying - Group 2

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 14:46:53
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 15:26

Time Description
14:46:53 Event Start
14:57:00 Chequered Flag
14:58:03 Event Finish
Average speed for fastest lap - 38.517 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


